
Member countries of IAESTE

Afghanistan, KU Argentina Australia

Co-operating Institution
Engineering School, Kabul
University, 3rd District, Kabul 
+93 0744949363
afghanistan_KU@iaeste.org

Full Member
2320 Godoy Cruz Street - 4º
Floor, C1425FQD, Buenos
Aires
+54 011 48995000 EXT 4136
iaeste@mincyt.gob.ar
iaeste.mincyt.gob.ar

Full Member
PO Box 74, Victoria, 3342,
Ballan

australia@iaeste.org.au
iaeste.org.au

Austria Bangladesh Belarus

Full Member
Paniglgasse 16/1, 1040,
Vienna
+43 650-4237836
office@iaeste.at
iaeste.at

Associate Member
House-14, Road-2, Sector-11,
Uttara, Uttara Model Town,
1230, Dhaka
+880 028991371
info@catechedu.com
catechedu.com

Full Member
P.Brovki str. 6, Minsk
+375 17 2938917
international2@bsuir.by
bsuir.by/en/international-
office



Belgium Bolivia, IB Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Full Member
Jozef Plateaustraat 22, 9000,
Gent
+32 92643699
belgium@iaeste.org
www.iaeste.be

Co-operating Institution
Barrio Norte Calle 1 Este No.
2, Santa Cruz
591 70070800
bolivia_ib@iaeste.org

Full Member
Majke Jugovica 1, 78000,
Banja Luka
+387 +38751235055
bosnia_and_herzegovina@iae
ste.org
www.iaeste.ba

Brazil Canada Chile, TU

Full Member
Praça Charles Miller, 152,
Pacaembu - 1st Floor, 01234-
010, São Paulo - SP
+55 11 3262 4012
atendimento@abipe.org.br
www.abipe.org.br

Full Member
194 Boteler St, K1N 5A7,
Ottawa, ON
1 +1-613-255-6774
nationalsecretary@iaestecan
ada.org
iaestecanada.org

Co-operating Institution
O'Higgins 470, 4780000,
Temuco
+56 452731435
iaestechile@corparaucania.cl
temucouniverciudad.cl/minisi
tio/iaeste/



China Hong Kong China Macao China Mainland

Associate Member
TU 308, 3/F, The Hong Kong
Polytechnic University, Hung
Hom, Yip Kit Chuen Building

iaeste.caps@polyu.edu.hk

Associate Member
Avenida da Universidade,
University of Macau, Global
Affairs Office, Room N6-G018,
999078, N6 Administration
Building
+853 88224392
iaeste_enquiry@um.edu.mo
umac.mo/gao/iaeste/

Associate Member
99 East Huaihai Road, Room
K, Floor 11th, Hengji Mansion,
200021, Shanghai
+86 0021-33085657
info@iaeste-china.org
iaeste-china.org

Colombia Croatia Cyprus

Full Member
Universidad de Ibagué,
Carrera 22 Calle 67, 730001,
Ibagué
+57 (8) 2709400 Ext. 295
colombia@iaeste.org
unibague.edu.co

Full Member
Ivana Lucica 5, 10000, Zagreb

info@iaeste.hr
iaeste.hr

Full Member
PO Box 50329, 3603, Limassol
+357 25002392
cyprus@iaeste.org
cut.ac.cy/iaeste

Czech Republic Denmark DPR Korea, PUST



Full Member
Zikova 4, 16636, Prague 6
+420 776 511 255
czech_republic@iaeste.org
iaeste.cz

Full Member
Anker Engelunds Vej 101E,
2800, Kongens Lyngby
+45 77424390
exchange@iaeste.dk
www.iaeste.dk

Co-operating Institution
Pyongyang University of
Science and Technology,
Jonjin-dong, Rangnang
District, Pyongyang

DPR_korea_PUST@iaeste.org

Ecuador Egypt Finland

Full Member
Av. Diego de Robles s/n y
Pampite, Universidad San
Francisco de Quito,
EC170157, Quito
+593 2971902
ecuador@iaeste.org
iaeste.usfq.edu.ec/

Full Member
University of Cairo, Faculty of
Engineering, 12613, Giza

egypt@iaeste.org

Full Member
Korkeakoulunkatu 3, 33720,
Tampere
+358 449276408
info@iaeste.fi
iaeste.fi

France, GA Gambia, MIMT Germany



Co-operating Institution
701 Avenue Centrale,
Bâtiment EVE, 38400, Saint-
Martin-d'Hères
+33 625285883
france_ga@iaeste.org

Co-operating Institution
122 Kombo Sillah Drive, P.O.
Box 2922, 00220, Serekunda
+220 9912723
gambia_MIMT@iaeste.org

Full Member
Kennedyallee 50, 53175, Bonn
+49 228 882 231
iaeste-germany@daad.de
iaeste.de

Ghana Global Greece

Full Member
Box UP 986, 233, Kumasi
+233 501428403
ghana@iaeste.org

Full Member Full Member
9, Iroon Polytechniou street,
15780, Athens
+30 210772 1945
iaeste@central.ntua.gr

Hungary Iceland India



Full Member
Műegyetem rakpart 3., K
épület 385. terem, 1111,
Budapest
+36 6308641700
referens@iaeste.hu
iaeste.hu/

Co-operating Institution
Hjarðarhagi 2-6, VR-II (2.
floor), 107, Reykjavík

icelandiaeste@gmail.com

Full Member
IAESTE Office, 1st Floor,
Innovation Centre (AB4),
Manipal Institute of
Technology, 576104, Manipal,
Karnataka
+91 7760631931
nationalsecretary@iaeste.in
iaeste.in/#home

Indonesia, UAJY Iran Iraq, UA

Co-operating Institution
Jalan Babarsari No. 43,
55281, Yogyakarta

iaeste.indonesia@staff.uajy.a
c.id
fti.uajy.ac.id/iaeste/

Full Member
No.8, Dr.Farhangi (Behnam)
Alley, Vesal-e-Shirazi st.
Keshavarz Blvd, 1417713461,
Tehran

iran@iaeste.org
iaeste.ir

Co-operating Institution
University of Anbar, University
Headquarters, Ramadi/Anbar
+964 7830014212
iraq_ua@iaeste.org
uoanbar.edu.iq

Ireland Israel Jamaica, JOYST



Full Member
Kings Inns House, Parnell
Street, D01 A3Y8, Dublin 1
+353 1 8871241 
ireland@iaeste.org
iaestelc.ie

Full Member
Technion City, 3200003, Haifa
+972 97248225915
israel@iaeste.org
career.technion.ac.il

Co-operating Institution
Jamaica JOYST Youth
Exchange International Ltd.,
2-6 Melmac Avenue, 1st Floor,
Suite 1A, Kingston 5

jamaica_JOYST@iaeste.org

Japan Jordan Kazakhstan

Full Member
#301,  1-31-17,,
Minamiotsuka, Toshima-ku,
170-0005, Tokyo
+81 3-6906-8346
office@iaeste.or.jp

Full Member
Queen Rania St., The
University of Jordan, Queen
Rania Street, Amman
+962 6535 5000
incoming@iaestejo.com
offices.ju.edu.jo/en/IAESTE/H
ome.aspx

Full Member
Bogenbai batyr street 80,
Almaty
+7 727 327 9909
kazakhstan@iaeste.org

Kenya, DKUT Kenya, JKUAT Korea



Co-operating Institution
PO Box 657, 10100, Nyeri
+254 (0)612050000
internationaloffice@dkut.ac.k
e
dkut.ac.ke

Co-operating Institution
Jomo Kenyatta University of
Agriculture and Technology,
P. O. Box 62000, 00200,
Nairobi
+254 675870233
iaeste-kenya@jkuat.ac.ke
iaestekenya.org

Full Member
2F, 22, Chudong-ro 124beon-
gil, 11779, Uijeongbu-si,
Gyeonggi-do
+82 025619956
iaestekorea.office@iaeste.org
iaeste.kr

Kuwait, ACK Lebanon Macedonia

Co-operating Institution
P.O. Box 1411, Safat, 13015 ,
Kuwait
+965  1828225 Ext: 4362
j.tasse@ack.edu.kw
ack.edu.kw

Full Member
American University of Beirut
P.O.Box 11-0236 / SFEA Riad
El-Solh / Beirut 1107 2020
Lebanon, Beirut 

lebanon@iaeste.org

Full Member
Orce Nikolov bb, 1000, Skopje
+389 02 3065069
macedonia@iaeste.org
iaeste.org.mk

Malaysia, MIU Malta Mexico



Co-operating Institution
No.1. Persiaran MIU, 71800 ,
Nilai

malaysia_miu@iaeste.org
https://www.miu.edu.my/miu
.html

Full Member
Students' House, University of
Malta, MSD 2080, Msida

info@iaeste.org.mt
iaeste.org.mt/

Full Member
Av. Manufactura 8bis-16, Col.
Industrializacion, 76160,
Querétaro
+52 4422452246
informes@amipp.org
amipp.mx

Mongolia Mozambique, UEM Nepal

Full Member
Baga toiruu 34, 8th khoroo,
Sukhbaatar district, 14191,
Ulaanbaatar

mongolia@iaeste.org

Co-operating Institution
P.O. Box 257, Maputo
+258  21 484999
mozambique_UEM@iaeste.or
g
uem.mz

Associate Member
Tej Bhawan Narayanhiti
Uttardhoka, Lazimpat Ward
no. 2, Kathmandu 
+977 14429338
nepal@iaeste.org
civilinitiative.org/iaeste-
nepal/

Netherlands New Zealand, AUSA Nicaragua, ULSA



Associate Member
Kanaalweg 4, 2628 EB, Delft

exchange@iaeste.nl
iaeste.nl

Co-operating Institution
IAESTE c/o Campus Life,
Private Bag 92019, 1142,
Auckland
+64 +64 22560 9176
vicepresident@iaeste.co.nz
iaeste.co.nz/

Co-operating Institution
km. 4 carretera a poneloya,
21000, Leon
+505 23112032
nicaragua_ULSA@iaeste.org
iaeste.ulsa.edu.ni

Nigeria Norway Oman

Associate Member
Dean's Office, Student Affairs
Division, University of Benin,
23452, Benin City
+234 803 676 5141
office.nigeria@iaeste.org
iaeste.ng

Full Member
NTNU, Office of International
Relations, Division of Student
and Academic Affairs, 7491,
Trondheim
+47 91785812
norway@iaeste.no
iaeste.no

Full Member
Sultan Qaboos University,
P.O.Box 33, 123, Muscat

oman@iaeste.org

Pakistan Palestine, ANU Panama



Full Member
Higher Education
Commission, Government of
Pakistan, Service Road H-9/4,
Islamabad

info@iaestepakistan.org.pk
iaestepakistan.org.pk

Co-operating Institution
An–Najah National University
Nablus, College of
Engineering, 9999, Nablus

palestine_ANU@iaeste.org

Full Member
UTP Ave.& Ricardo J. Alfaro,
UTP University, 081907289,
Panama
507 560-3201
relaciones.internacionales@u
tp.ac.pa
.utp.ac.pa/introduccion-
relaciones-internacionales

Peru Philippines Poland

Associate Member
Universidad de Piura, Av.
Ramón Mugica 131. Urb. San
Eduardo, 2000000, Piura
+51 73284500 ext 3350
sheyla.salazar@udep.pe
udep.edu.pe/internacional/ou
tgoing/programas-
especiales/

Associate Member
2/2nd Floor Grand Orchard
South Bldg., South Rd, 6000,
Cebu City
+63 32 4140289
iaeste@poec.net
iaesteph.com

Full Member
ul. Waryńskiego 6/41, 00-631,
Warszawa
+48 22 378 44 75
poland@iaeste.org
iaeste.pl

Portugal Qatar, QU Romania



Full Member
Av. Rovisco Pais, 1, 1049-001,
Lisbon
+351 218417362
iaeste@tecnico.ulisboa.pt
iaeste.pt/pt/

Co-operating Institution
Qatar University, Doha Qatar
University PO Box 2713, 2713,
Doha

qatar_QU@iaeste.org

Full Member
18-20 Academiei Street,
010014, Bucharest
+40 213077113
romania@iaeste.org
uauim.ro/en/university/excha
nges_cooperation/internships
/

Russia Saudi Arabia, TU Serbia

Full Member
Burakova street, 29, 105118,
Moscow

incoming@iaesterussia.ru

Co-operating Institution
Taibah University, Madinah 

saudi_arabia_TU@iaeste.org

Full Member
P.O. Box 35-07, 11120,
Belgrade
+381 11 3229077
exchange@iaeste.ac.rs
iaeste.ac.rs

Slovakia Slovenia South Africa, GT



Full Member
Vazovova 5, 81243, Bratislava
+421 949222449
nc@iaeste.sk
www.iaeste.sk

Full Member
Pivovarniška ulica 6, 1000,
Ljubljana

slovenia@iaeste.org
iaeste.si

Co-operating Institution
459 Julius Jeppie Street,
Waterkloof, 0145, Pretoria
+27 60 555 3841
IAESTE@globaltiessouthafric
a.org.za
https://www.globaltiessoutha
frica.org/iaestesa

Spain Sri Lanka, UM Sweden

Full Member
Universidad Politécnica de
Valencia- Edificio 8k, Camino
de Vera s/n, 46022, Valencia
+34 963699480
office@iaeste.es
iaeste.es

Co-operating Institution
University of Moratuwa,
Industrial Training Division,
Campus Road, Katubedda,
Moratuwa
+94 112650282
sri_lanka_UM@iaeste.org
iaeste.lk

Full Member
Sven Hultins gata 8, 41296,
Gothenburg
+46 (0)317722356
iaestesweden@chalmers.se
iaeste.se

Switzerland Syria Tajikistan



Full Member
IAESTE Switzerland,
Weinbergstrasse 41, 8006,
Zürich
+41 (0)43 244 93 13
info@iaeste.ch
iaeste.ch

Full Member
Ministry of Higher Education,
PO Box 35329, Damascus
+963 1133923814
iaeste.ns@mohe.gov.sy
www.mohe.gov.sy

Full Member
259 Ayni street, 734063,
Dushanbe
+992  372250546
tajikistan@iaeste.org
iaeste.tj

Tanzania Thailand Tunisia

Associate Member
Kawawa Road, Adjacent
Biafra, Dar es Salaam
+255 22 2668820
tanzania@iaeste.org
out.ac.tz

Full Member
King Mongkut's University of
Technology North Bangkok,
1518 Pracharat 1 Rd., 10800,
Bangkok

iaeste@op.kmutnb.ac.th

Full Member
ENIT, BP 37, Le Belvedere,
1002, Tunis
+216 70014430
tunisia@iaeste.org
iaeste.tn 

Turkey Ukraine United Arab Emirates



Full Member
IAESTE Türkiye Merkezi,
Istanbul Teknik Universitesi,
Ayazağa Yerleşkesi, Merkezi
Derslik Binası 4.Kat No: B.47-
B.48 Maslak, Sarıyer, 34469,
Istanbul
+90 (0) 212 285 6064
turkey@iaeste.org
iaeste.itu.edu.tr

Full Member
Pobedy Prospect 37, build.18,
office 328/329, 03056, Kiev

ukraine@iaeste.org

Full Member
M11-025, CASTO, University
of Sharjah, 27272, Sharjah
+971 65050145
iaeste@sharjah.ac.ae
sharjah.ac.ae

United Kingdom United States Uzbekistan

Full Member
7th Floor, The Boat, 49
Queen's Square, Northern
Ireland, BT1 3FG, Belfast

iaeste@britishcouncil.org
britishcouncil.org/study-work-
abroad/outside-uk/iaeste

Full Member
Cultural Vistas - 233
Broadway, Suite 2120, 10279,
New York
+1 2124973538
iaeste@culturalvistas.org
iaesteunitedstates.org/

Full Member
Universitetskaya 2, 100095,
Tashkent
+998 712186986
uzbekistan@iaeste.org

Vietnam, TNU Yemen, HU



Co-operating Institution
International Cooperation
Center, Thai Nguyen
University; Tan Thinh Ward,
250000, Thai Nguyen
+84 1672697319
vietnam_TNU@iaeste.org
iaestevietnam.org

Co-operating Institution
Hadhramout - Mukalla,
Mukalla - Fuwa
+967 712098984
yemen_HU@iaeste.org
hu.edu.ye/


